CRONOSCALATA

BORGONUOVO - SAVOGNO
1° TROFEO t.n.c.
"MICHELA LUCCHINETTI"

01 GIUGNO 2008

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

—

Valgoi Alessandra Atl. Alta Valtellina 22'39"

2 | TestaPaola Ttalgest Milano 22'43"
3 | Bonacina Cristina Gp Talamona 22'49"
4 | Bianchi Ilaria Comense 22'57"
5 |Herman Mery Hellen |Mera Atl. Club 23'30"
6 |Pighetti Mariarosa Mera Atl. Club 24'30"
7 | Martinucci Lorena Gp Valchiavenna 24'50"
8 | Zucchi Anna Gp Talamona 29'13"
9 | Lucchinetti Paola Csi Morbegno 30'43"
10  Righetti Luisa Mera Atl. Club 3124"
11 | Rogantini Zita Gp Valchiavenna | 32'20"
12 | Gusmeroli Antonietta Gp Talamona 3326"
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
1 | Manzi Emanuele Gs Forestale 17'14"
2 | Trincavelli Davide Falchi Lecco 17'58"

3 | Butti Stefano Adm Ponte 18'19"
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Fracassi Dario
Triulzi Fabrizio
Silvani Stefano
Ciapponi Fabio
Rosina Mirko
Vavassori Marco
Martocchi Dario
Castelnovo Marco
Tirinzoni Enrico
Tirinzoni Dario
Lucchinetti Mattia
Levi Carlo

Ciaponi Alan

Gaddi Daniele
Pasini Filippo
Buzzetti Giuseppe
Compagnoni Luciano
Curtoni Filippo
Buffoni Gianpaolo
Del Grosso Andrea
Gusmeroli Dario
Tarabini Matteo
Giardini Alberto
Mercuri Maurizio
Geronimi Armando
Ambrosiani Maurizio
Ripamonti Luca

Curioni Roberto

Gp Talamona

Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Talamona

Gp Talamona

Gp Talamona

Gp Valchiavenna
Mera Atl Club
Falchi Lecco

Gp Talamona

Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Talamona
Falchi Lecco

Gp Valchiavenna
Csi Morbegno
Atl Alta Valt.
Csi Morbegno
Csi Morbegno
Gp Valchiabenna
Gp Talamona

Gs Valgerola
Gamber

Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Talamona
Falchi Lecco

Lierna

19'10"
19'17"
19'26"
19'31"
19'59"23
19'69"74
20'04"
20'15"
20'18"
20'58"
2126"
2140"
21'45"
21'46"
21'48"
21'50"
21'50"
21r52"
21'58"
22'07"
22'12"
22'19"
22'26"
22'28"
22'30"
22'41"
22'41"
22'45"
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Zugnoni Diego
Milivinti Giuseppe
Fascendini Giuseppe
Gusmeroli Luca

De Bernardi Luca

Pontiggia Giovanbattista

Cereda Giorgio
Zugnohi Maurizio
Folladori Aldo
Ciaponi Costante
Acquistapace Angelo
Ciapponi Daniale
Fumagalli Fulvio
Spini Daniele

Pasini Silvano
Guglielmana Roberto
Faggi Giulio

Bianchi Marco

Maffezini Fabio

Gs Valgerola
Talamona
Lierna

Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Talamona

Gs Valgerola
Gamber

Gs Valgerola
2002 Marathon
Gp Talamona
Mera Atl Club
Csi Morbegno
Csi Morbegno
Gp Talamona

Gp Valchiavenna
Gp Valchiavenna
Csi Morbegno
Mera Atl Club

Gp Talamona

22'55"
23'11"

23'12"
23'16"
23'24"
23'25"
23'31"
23'53"
24'05"
24'31"
24'4T7"
24'52"
24'54"
25'00"
25'44"
25'58"
26'05"
26'49"
3107



